Position

Principal - High School
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Assistant Principal
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Counselor
School Librarian
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified

Department

El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School

Total Wages

$161,419
$147,389
$141,276
$138,672
$135,013
$131,512
$128,075
$126,011
$125,792
$125,141
$124,969
$123,540
$123,217
$119,363
$118,204
$117,964
$117,852
$117,571
$115,582
$115,335
$115,280
$115,261
$114,312
$113,112
$112,452
$111,730
$111,063
$110,667
$110,183
$110,133

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,969
$43,726
$22,960
$38,136
$41,717
$40,809
$20,754
$28,358
$40,147
$40,113
$40,018
$27,925
$39,701
$39,087
$21,144
$38,917
$26,999
$26,974
$18,720
$18,647
$38,431
$18,628
$34,068
$18,303
$18,178
$25,992
$17,951
$25,800
$17,805
$25,735



Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Counselor

Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified

El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School

$109,480
$108,435
$108,390
$108,339
$108,179
$106,963
$106,474
$105,952
$104,954
$104,934
$104,846
$104,565
$104,532
$104,500
$104,458
$104,113
$104,063
$104,046
$102,565
$102,187
$101,483
$101,283
$100,960

$99,044

$98,065

$97,386

$96,436

$93,016

$92,640

$90,604

$89,240

$89,127

$33,245
$25,439
$37,247
$37,277
$33,036
$37,038
$17,183
$36,858
$32,508
$36,678
$24,842
$32,435
$36,626
$32,432
$36,614
$36,555
$36,536
$36,534
$16,535
$33,430
$36,131
$31,917
$24,208
$35,724
$35,537
$15,684
$30,503
$14,959
$22,811
$22,462
$34,089
$27,333



Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Assistant Principal
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Plant Supervisor Senior Hs
Teacher Regular
Hourly Teacher
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Counselor
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Assistant Principal
Hourly Teacher
Counselor
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Hourly Teacher
Teacher Regular
Hourly Teacher
Secretary/High School
Teacher Regular

Hourly Teacher

Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified

El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School

$85,722
$85,261
$84,097
$84,088
$83,862
$83,862
$83,168
$81,082
$80,971
$80,740
$79,665
$78,587
$78,383
$77,062
$76,005
$75,924
$75,371
$75,300
$74,706
$74,562
$74,545
$73,995
$69,879
$68,450
$68,244
$67,240
$64,844
$63,746
$62,028
$59,327
$56,885
$55,868

$29,237
$33,428
$25,037
$33,234
$13,458
$34,809
$33,103
$32,728
$20,873
$25,311
$28,323
$20,503
$12,537
$11,572
$27,713
$12,145
$25,054
$31,802
$24,839
$31,623
$31,680
$31,655
$26,699
$10,860
$16,746
$26,601
$20,109
$18,053
$29,580
$30,868
$19,099

$8,764



Athletic Equipment Attendant
Custodian

Secretary, Hsap

Secretary, Hsap

Sr Custodian

Kitchen Manager, Hs
Teacher Regular

Secretary, Hsap

Sp/Lang Pathology Assistant
Library Media Tech |l

P.E. Attendant

Custodian

Health Clerk, Secondary
Custodian

Custodian

Sr Staff/School Clerk
Registrar, High School
Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Custodian

Sr Staff/School Clerk
Teacher Regular

Career Guidance Technician
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Campus Security Officer
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
School/Community Assistant
Campus Security Officer
Hourly Teacher
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Staff/School Clerk

Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified

El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School

$55,713
$54,384
$53,932
$53,715
$52,217
$51,679
$50,963
$49,967
$49,916
$49,559
$48,404
$47,632
$47,499
$47,406
$46,986
$46,757
$44,026
$43,766
$43,300
$41,775
$39,974
$39,191
$36,308
$36,197
$35,932
$35,917
$35,173
$34,879
$34,389
$33,799
$33,743
$33,333

$17,766
$29,264
$29,793
$23,604
$29,535
$28,825
$19,643
$17,036
$24,762
$28,910
$16,727
$25,167
$28,625
$23,879
$28,096
$28,478
$21,555
$12,115

$7,049
$14,840
$15,170
$11,993
$26,317

$8,339

$5,142
$13,869
$13,942
$14,112

$5,584
$13,251

$5,780
$13,831



Campus Security Officer
Sr Staff/School Clerk
Cook/Baker
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Sr Staff/School Clerk
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Hourly Teacher

Hourly Teacher
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Food Service Assistant
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Instructional Asst. Sp Ed
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Food Service Assistant
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed
Food Service Assistant
Campus Security Officer
Food Service Assistant
Hourly Teacher

Food Service Assistant
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Food Service Assistant

Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified

El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School
El Modena High School

$32,660
$32,610
$31,351
$30,375
$30,121
$28,653
$27,468
$27,453
$26,035
$24,729
$24,121
$23,210
$22,979
$21,790
$21,728
$21,093
$19,435
$19,151
$18,446
$17,925
$16,833
$16,714
$15,680
$15,414
$15,249
$14,692
$12,746
$12,696

$7,615

$6,754

$2,897

$1,820

$21,931
$18,514
$21,288
$13,315
$12,486
$12,532
$12,165
$13,940
$9,851
$4,613
$3,963
$1,774
$4,233
$4,037
$9,154
$3,607
$3,833
$5,796
$5,032
$3,178
$3,112
$17,855
$2,665
$0
$198
$191
$632
$165
$2,550
$88
$38
$24



