Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - High School		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$161,419	\$41,969
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$147,389	\$43,726
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$141,276	\$22,960
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$138,672	\$38,136
Assistant Principal		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$135,013	\$41,717
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$131,512	\$40,809
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$128,075	\$20,754
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$126,011	\$28,358
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$125,792	\$40,147
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$125,141	\$40,113
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$124,969	\$40,018
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$123,540	\$27,925
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$123,217	\$39,701
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$119,363	\$39,087
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$118,204	\$21,144
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$117,964	\$38,917
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$117,852	\$26,999
Counselor		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$117,571	\$26,974
School Librarian		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$115,582	\$18,720
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$115,335	\$18,647
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$115,280	\$38,431
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$115,261	\$18,628
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$114,312	\$34,068
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$113,112	\$18,303
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$112,452	\$18,178
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$111,730	\$25,992
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$111,063	\$17,951
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$110,667	\$25,800
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$110,183	\$17,805
Counselor		Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$110,133	\$25,735

Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$109,480	\$33,245
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$108,435	\$25,439
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$108,390	\$37,247
Counselor	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$108,339	\$37,277
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$108,179	\$33,036
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$106,963	\$37,038
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$106,474	\$17,183
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$105,952	\$36,858
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$104,954	\$32,508
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$104,934	\$36,678
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$104,846	\$24,842
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$104,565	\$32,435
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$104,532	\$36,626
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$104,500	\$32,432
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$104,458	\$36,614
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$104,113	\$36,555
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$104,063	\$36,536
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$104,046	\$36,534
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$102,565	\$16,535
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$102,187	\$33,430
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$101,483	\$36,131
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$101,283	\$31,917
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$100,960	\$24,208
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$99,044	\$35,724
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$98,065	\$35,537
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$97,386	\$15,684
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$96,436	\$30,503
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$93,016	\$14,959
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$92,640	\$22,811
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$90,604	\$22,462
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$89,240	\$34,089
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$89,127	\$27,333

Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$85,722	\$29,237
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$85,261	\$33,428
Assistant Principal	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$84,097	\$25,037
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$84,088	\$33,234
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$83,862	\$13,458
Plant Supervisor Senior Hs	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$83,862	\$34,809
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$83,168	\$33,103
Hourly Teacher	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$81,082	\$32,728
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$80,971	\$20,873
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$80,740	\$25,311
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$79,665	\$28,323
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$78,587	\$20,503
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$78,383	\$12,537
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$77,062	\$11,572
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$76,005	\$27,713
Counselor	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$75,924	\$12,145
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$75,371	\$25,054
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$75,300	\$31,802
Assistant Principal	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$74,706	\$24,839
Hourly Teacher	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$74,562	\$31,623
Counselor	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$74,545	\$31,680
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$73,995	\$31,655
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$69,879	\$26,699
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$68,450	\$10,860
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$68,244	\$16,746
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$67,240	\$26,601
Hourly Teacher	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$64,844	\$20,109
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$63,746	\$18,053
Hourly Teacher	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$62,028	\$29,580
Secretary/High School	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$59,327	\$30,868
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$56,885	\$19,099
Hourly Teacher	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$55,868	\$8,764

Athletic Equipment Attendant	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$55,713	\$17,766
Custodian	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$54,384	\$29,264
Secretary, Hsap	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$53,932	\$29,793
Secretary, Hsap	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$53,715	\$23,604
Sr Custodian	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$52,217	\$29,535
Kitchen Manager, Hs	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$51,679	\$28,825
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$50,963	\$19,643
Secretary, Hsap	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$49,967	\$17,036
Sp/Lang Pathology Assistant	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$49,916	\$24,762
Library Media Tech II	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$49,559	\$28,910
P.E. Attendant	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$48,404	\$16,727
Custodian	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$47,632	\$25,167
Health Clerk, Secondary	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$47,499	\$28,625
Custodian	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$47,406	\$23,879
Custodian	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$46,986	\$28,096
Sr Staff/School Clerk	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$46,757	\$28,478
Registrar, High School	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$44,026	\$21,555
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$43,766	\$12,115
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$43,300	\$7,049
Custodian	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$41,775	\$14,840
Sr Staff/School Clerk	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$39,974	\$15,170
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$39,191	\$11,993
Career Guidance Technician	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$36,308	\$26,317
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$36,197	\$8,339
Campus Security Officer	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$35,932	\$5,142
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$35,917	\$13,869
School/Community Assistant	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$35,173	\$13,942
Campus Security Officer	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$34,879	\$14,112
Hourly Teacher	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$34,389	\$5,584
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$33,799	\$13,251
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$33,743	\$5,780
Staff/School Clerk	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$33,333	\$13,831

Campus Security Officer	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$32,660	\$21,931
Sr Staff/School Clerk	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$32,610	\$18,514
Cook/Baker	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$31,351	\$21,288
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$30,375	\$13,315
Sr Staff/School Clerk	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$30,121	\$12,486
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$28,653	\$12,532
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$27,468	\$12,165
Hourly Teacher	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$27,453	\$13,940
Hourly Teacher	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$26,035	\$9,851
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$24,729	\$4,613
Food Service Assistant	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$24,121	\$3,963
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$23,210	\$1,774
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$22,979	\$4,233
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$21,790	\$4,037
Instructional Asst. Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$21,728	\$9,154
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$21,093	\$3,607
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$19,435	\$3,833
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$19,151	\$5,796
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$18,446	\$5,032
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$17,925	\$3,178
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$16,833	\$3,112
Food Service Assistant	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$16,714	\$17,855
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$15,680	\$2,665
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$15,414	\$0
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$15,249	\$198
Food Service Assistant	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$14,692	\$191
Campus Security Officer	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$12,746	\$632
Food Service Assistant	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$12,696	\$165
Hourly Teacher	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$7,615	\$2,550
Food Service Assistant	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$6,754	\$88
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$2,897	\$38
Food Service Assistant	Orange Unified	El Modena High School	\$1,820	\$24